
Employer Name Job Opportunities Website Contact Name Contact Email

Anoka-Hennepin School 

District

Before School Child Care (PT), Child 

Nutrition Assistant Substitutes (PT), 

Paraeducator Special Education (FT), 

Facility Monitors for Schools (PT), School 

Bus Assistant (PT), Custodians - Substitutes 

(PT), Paraeducator Elementary, Preschool 

Assistants & Early Childhood Family 

Education Assistants, Job Coach - Special 

Needs Students

www.ahschools.us/domain/12037 Elizabeth (Liz) Burgard                       

Christianne Lewis

elizabeth.burgard@ahschools.us; 

christianne.lewis@ahschools.us

Bailiwick  Technical Support Associates (FT), Project 

Managers (FT), Project Coordinator (FT), 

Project Administrator (FT), Configuration 

Associate (FT)

www.bailiwick.com/careers Lauren Ruegg lruegg@bailiwick.com

Beechwood ARMHS Practitioner(PT/FT), ARMHS 

Treatment Supervisor - Adult Rehabilitative 

Mental Health Service (PT/FT)

https://www.indeed.com/cmp/Beechwood/jobsSheng Vang sheng.vang@beechwoodinc.org

Blaze Credit Union 

(formerly Spire)

Personal Bankers (FT), Assistant Branch 

Manager (FT),  Member Experience 

Specialists (call center) (FT), Senior Teller 

(FT), Teller (FT), Event Assistant (Summer 

job)

https://blazecu.com/ Rachel Dietrich rdietrich@blazecu.com

International Paper General Labor (FT) https://www.internationalpaper.com/ Ashley Wirig Bachman ashley.wirigbachman@ipaper.com
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Life By Design Direct Support Professionals (PT/FT), 

Program Coordinator (FT)

https://lifebydesign-inc.com/apply/ Sue Metcalf                                   

Travis Bamford 

recruitmentcenter@LifeByDesign-

inc.com; TBamford@LifeByDesign-

inc.com

Loffler Delivery Driver, LMS Client Support 

Representative I, Senior Systems Engineer, 

Account Executive, Copier Technician, 

Custsomer Service Representative

www.loffler.com Brooke Westcott brooke.westcott@loffler.com

Lube-Tech Field Service Technician (FT), 

Environmental Solutions Business Unit 

Manger (FT), Customer Experience 

Representative (FT), Souring Lead - 

Packaging (FT), Production Machine 

Operator (1st/2nd shifts) (FT), Research 

and Development Packaging Engineer (FT), 

Service Technician (FT)

https://www.lubetech.com/who-we-

are/join-our-team/ 

Norah Jacobs-Smith     norahjac@lubetech.com

Metro Transit and 

Metropolitan Council

Light Rail Transit Helper (FT), Community 

Service Officer (FT), Informational Security 

Intern (FT), Metro Transit Bus Driver (FT), 

Police Officer (FT), Traction Power 

Maintainer (FT), Occupational Health 

Specialist (FT), Mechanic Technician (FT), 

and many more

https://www.metrotransit.org/home      

https://metrocouncil.org/

Chastity Cooper                                

Estrella Serrano Ortiz

chastity.cooper@metc.state.mn.us; 

Estrella.SerranoOrtiz@metc.state.mn.u

s
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Minneapolis Public 

Schools

Teacher - District Program Facilitator (FT), 

Teacher - Social Worker (FT), Teacher - 3rd 

Grade (FT), Program Coordinator - 

Transport (FT), Minneapolis Kids - Child 

Care Worker (PT)

www.jobs.mpls.k12.mn.us Daysi Martinez Daysi.Martinez@mpls.k12.mn.us; 

Recruiting@mpls.k12.mn.us

MnDOT Bridge Maintenance Worker Snow & Ice 

(FT), Civil/Construction Engineering 

Student Worker (Summer Job), Highway 

Maintenance Worker/Snow & Ice (FT), 

Construction Inspector, Entry Level 

highway Maintenance Worker (Summer 

Job), E-ZPass Operations Coordinator, 

Heavy Equipment Mechanic and many 

more

www.mn.gov/careers Lena Garcia lena.garcia@state.mn.us

Myskye Care Housing Stabilization Case Managers (FT) https://myskyecare.com/ Ashley McNamara                       

Angela Kombate-Noudjo

ashley.mcnamara@myskyecare.com; 

angela.kombate-

noudjo@myskyecare.com

PICA Headstart Early Head Start Lead Teacher (FT), Early 

Headstart Assistant Teacher (FT), Bus Driver 

(FT), Advocate (FT), Records Clerk/Admin 

Assistant (FT), Receptionist (Bilingual 

preferred) (FT), Grants and Technical Writer 

(FT)

www.picaheadstart.org Mang Moua mmoua2@picaheadstart.org

People Incorporated Mental Health Practitioners (FT), Mental 

Health Support Specialists (FT), Mental 

Health Nurse (RN) - Crisis Services (FT)

https://www.peopleincorporated.org/careers/Nasir Abdi-Omar Nasir.Abdi-Omar@peopleincorporated.org 
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Polar Semiconductor Equipment Maintenance Technician (FT) https://polarsemi.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/PolarRebecca Stearns RStearns@polarsemi.com

Premier Disability      Disability Filing Specialist (FT), Pre Hearing 

Case Manager (FT), Pre Hearing Supervisor 

(FT), Trainer (FT), Quality Assurance 

Specialist (FT)

https://premierdisability.com/ Breanne Swanson                          

Nikita Beutner                           

Madonna Her

bswanson@premierdisability.com; 

nbeutner@premierdisability.com; 

mher@premierdisability.com 

Residential Transitions Individualized Home Support Mental 

Health Worker (FT)

https://www.rti-mn.com/ Chris Presson cpresson@rti-mn.com

SAS Retails Retail Reset Merchandiser (PT), Lead Retail 

Grocery Merchandiser (PT), Retail Grocery 

Merchandiser (PT)

https://sasretail-uscareers.icims.com/jobsPhil Page                                   

Kimberly Causey

ppage@sasretailservices.com; 

kimberly.causey@sasretailservices.com

The Home Depot Customer Service/Sales (FT), Cashier (FT), 

Store Support (FT), Freight/Receiving (FT)

https://careers.homedepot.com Bethany George                                   

Joshua Marquette

Bethany_George@homedepot.com; 

Joshua_Marquette@homedepot.com

UPS Warehouse Worker/Package Handler (PT) www.jobs-ups.com Nicolet Vevea nvevea@ups.com 

Urban Air - Plymouth Park Leads (PT), Party Hosts (PT), Team 

Members (PT)

https://www.urbanair.com/minnesota-

plymouth/

Andrea Sorensen jobs@urbanairplymouth.com
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